AIREFRIG AUSTRALIA PTY LTD ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST
RECOMMENDED LIST PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
A.B.N. 95 008 761 573 EFFECTIVE  JANUARY  2009 258
RAPID PIPE CLIPS
Material Properties
 All Rapid Pipe Clips are manufactured from a composite polyamide alloy that has the tensile strength of nylon, but with
superior impact strength especially at lower temperatures.
 Temperature range –40ºC to +140ºC.

RECOMMENDED LIST PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
A.B.N. 95 008 761 573 EFFECTIVE  JANUARY  2009 259
RAPID PIPE CLIPS
Insul Pipe Clip
The InsulClip has been developed by Rapid Positioning Clips Ltd., to combine the advantages of the proven RPC channel foot
and the versatile collar that allows the installation of pipe work with imperial or metric outside diameters.
The great advantage is the InsulClip allows an unbroken vapour barrier seal, eliminating the problem of sweating on metal
fittings. The clip is ideal for the installation of VRV systems allowing the barrier seal to run the length of the pipe work without
breaks in insulation material. The clip secures both the pipe and insulation.
Airefrig
Part Number
Clip Inside Diameter Pack
Quantity
List Price Per Clip
Excl GST mm Inches
IC0015 15 5/8 10 $3.19
IC0020 20 3/4 10 $3.70
IC0022 22 7/8 10 $3.95
IC0025 25 1 10 $4.45
IC0028 28 1 1/8 10 $4.96
IC0032 32 1 1/4 10 $5.46
IC0035 35 1 3/8 10 $5.96
IC0040 40 1 1/2 10 $6.38
IC0042 42 1 5/8 10 $6.89
IC0050 50 2 10 $7.39
IC0054 54 2 1/8 10 $7.90
Studding (Threaded Rod) - Pipe Clip
The Studding Pipe Clip is a unique one-piece design manufactured from a composite Polyamide Alloy combining strength with
light weight. It will overcome the problems of using cable ties for piping, electrical, optical and network cabling. The studding
pipe clip is extremely quick and simple to use, fitting effortlessly on conventional 8mm and 10mm (European standard) and 3/8"